START
PREPARING NOW
Create safety precautions for employees and customers.
Add these items to your stores and businesses before they re-open.
with COVID SAFETY PRODUCTS
FLOOR DECALS
Cut to Any Shape. Matte Finish.
$5.00/SQ FT
BANNERS
13 oz or Mesh Material
$3.50/SQ FT
** additional design time or art set-up will be billed at $60/hour
Socially distanced pick up available at our location.
3857 Hannegan Rd
Bellingham, WA 98226
Free delivery in Bellingham upon request.
WINDOW CLINGS
Size: 4x6”  8 Mil Thickness
8.5x11”        $5.00/each
25 piece order minimum
$2.50/EACH
COUNTER BARRIERS
Size: 24x24” 1/8” Thick Acrylic
24x32”        $95.00/each
40x32”        $110.00/each
Custom options start at $12.00/sqft
$79.00/EACH
WE ARE OPEN!
CURBSIDE
PICK-UP
ROADSIDE SIGNS
Size: 24x18”  4mm Corrugated
Includes H stake
5 piece order minimum
other sizes available upon request
$15.00/EACH
360.676.6272 // NWCUSTOMSIGNS.COM
HOW TO ORDER:
NW SAFETY SIGNSNW SAFETY SIGNS
Traffic Control - Rentals - Sales
JOBSITE SIGNAGE
Size: 18x12”  3mm ACM or .04 Aluminum
Upgrade to anti-graffiti film + $5
$18.00/EACH
REQUIRED
MAINTAIN 6 FEET
OF SEPERATION
6 FT. 6 FT. 6 FT.
NW SAFETY SIGNSNW SAFETY SIGNS
Traffic Control - Rentals - Sales
SIGN STAND
22.25" W x 59.75" H. Includes sign
$157/EACH
PEDESTAL FRAME STAND
Height adjusts between 32.25" and 48.625"
Includes Sign
$147/EACH
FACE COVER
Imprinted face cover with fabric ties
$150/12 PACK
NARROW A-FRAME
Cut to Any Shape. Matte Finish.
$137.00/EACH
COUNTER MATS
Size: 10x15”
11x17”        $98.00/set of 6
16x20”        $136.00/ set of 6
17x26”     $152.00/ set of 6
$86.00/SET OF 6
WALL BARRIER
4’W x 6’ H Vinyl Kit & Frame
5’ W x 6’ H    $385
8’ W x 6’ H    $494
unimprinted: subtract $40
$283/EACH
Order from our standard designs or have any
item customized for a design fee.
**Shipping may be charged on select items
SIGN HOLDER
This stylish foot lets you display
rigid signboards vertically.
Holds rigid signboards 0.5" thick
$28.50/EACH
CHALKBOARD A-FRAME
Size: 21x32”
24x32”        $95.00/each
40x32”        $110.00/each
Custom options start at $12.00/sqft
$128/EACH